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LED LOUVRED

LT28W-120/30
LT28W-120/30-AC

The POWER-LITE® LED Louvred Troffer is a modular design with UGR<19. 
Its adopted high lumen SMD LED light source, special optic design 
makes it a uniform and low glare visual experience. Prism diffuser 
module and Louver reflector module options, the luminous module 
can be replaced, which ensures the easy maintenance. Slot design 
option for a better ventilation and dissipation. This panel offers the 
ideal combination of stylish design and optimum performance for 
both task and general lighting.

APPLICATIONS
Office | Retail

Healthcare

Commercial

TROFFER

E2362

WITH AIR SLOTS

WITHOUT AIR SLOTS
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PRODUCT

LED Chip
SMD2835

Life Expectancy
50,000hrs

Power Factor
>0.95

CRI
>90

Operating Temp.
-10°C ~ 40°C

UGR
<19

SCDM
<3 MacAdam Steps

LED Driver Options
Triac
Dali
0-10V

Material
Steel Housing
Diffuser (PS)
Louver (PC Cover & 
Aluminium Reflector)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

IP20

LED LOUVRED TROFFER WITHOUT AIR SLOTS LT28W-120/30

LED LOUVRED TROFFER WITH AIR SLOTS LT28W-120/30-AC

OPTIONS CODE

28W

4000K
2867lm

90°
Beam Angle

A
B
C
D
E

1192
292
48
110
1090

AC220-240V

White Frame
Colour

PHOTOMETRICS


